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1     Shawn  C Stonehocker   M1317         1/12    3:29     1:31:16
2     David  A Croteau       M3034         1/56    3:29     1:31:18
3     Mark  A Sams           M1829         1/64    3:30     1:31:22
4     Joseph  B Fahey        M4549         1/84    3:30     1:31:23
5     Thomas  L Haley        M1829         2/64    3:30     1:31:24
6     Carolyn  F Gullo       F1829         1/44    3:30     1:31:25
7     William  L Hoffie      M3034         2/56    3:30     1:31:27
8     Steve  L Tackett       M5054         1/71    3:30     1:31:45
9     Darryl  L Patrick      M3539         1/61    3:30     1:31:45
10    Paul  H Moor           M5054         2/71    3:32     1:32:32
11    Ralph  L Bergstedt     M4044         1/84    3:33     1:32:46
12    James  R Waldo Jr      M3539         2/61    3:35     1:33:41
13    Kirk  A Fisher         M3034         3/56    3:36     1:34:21
14    Chad  P Kerley         M1317         2/12    3:37     1:34:27
15    Rueben  T Wagenius     M3034         4/56    3:37     1:34:36
16    John  L Lund           M4549         2/84    3:37     1:34:40
17    Nicholas  J Ayotte     M1829         3/64    3:37     1:34:41
18    Gerry  B Kimmel        M4549         3/84    3:37     1:34:46
19    Steve  D Wachholz      M4549         4/84    3:37     1:34:48
20    Scott  J Strum         M3034         5/56    3:37     1:34:48
21    Denise  R Deboer       F4044         1/36    3:37     1:34:50
22    Curtis  M Tesch        M4044         2/84    3:38     1:34:51
23    Bill Callas            M4044         3/84    3:38     1:34:52
24    Nancy  H Tibbetts      F3539         1/31    3:38     1:34:52
25    Marcus Droege          M3034         6/56    3:38     1:34:53
26    Kandice  J Brick       F1829         2/44    3:38     1:34:54
27    William  F Burns       M3539         3/61    3:38     1:34:56
28    Florence  P Wilson     F4044         2/36    3:38     1:34:56
29    Andrea  M Mueller      F1829         3/44    3:38     1:34:56
30    Roxanne  M Ready       F3539         2/31    3:38     1:34:57
31    Dick  M Mitani         M5559         1/33    3:38     1:34:59
32    Alan  D Raymond        M5054         3/71    3:38     1:35:03
33    Rick Harmon            M4044         4/84    3:38     1:35:10
34    Ernie St Germaine      M5054         4/71    3:39     1:35:28
35    Rob Whiteford          M4044         5/84    3:39     1:35:37
36    Herbert  J Groom       M4044         6/84    3:39     1:35:39
37    Jason  J Desando       M1829         4/64    3:40     1:36:01
38    Ted Janiec             M4549         5/84    3:40     1:36:03
39    Jay  P Urban           M3034         7/56    3:40     1:36:03
40    Vince  J Desando       M4549         6/84    3:40     1:36:06
41    John  A Hazucha        M4044         7/84    3:40     1:36:06
42    Karl  A Stumo          M4044         8/84    3:40     1:36:07
43    Ryan  P Cooper         M3034         8/56    3:40     1:36:08
44    Zach  M Beresford      M1829         5/64    3:41     1:36:10
45    Jeffrey  P Dielbel     M3034         9/56    3:41     1:36:11
46    Justin  G Walker       M1829         6/64    3:41     1:36:11
47    Brandon  R Scheel      M1829         7/64    3:41     1:36:14
48    Frank Luckai           M4549         7/84    3:41     1:36:14
49    Daniel  J Donoghue     M3539         4/61    3:41     1:36:15
50    William  D Wildes      M4549         8/84    3:41     1:36:16
51    Lance  D Yoki          M3539         5/61    3:41     1:36:18
52    Christina  N Knott     F1829         4/44    3:41     1:36:20
53    Kirk  J Kluempke       M3034        10/56    3:41     1:36:21
54    Stefan  J Hertel       M1829         8/64    3:41     1:36:21
55    Dino  C Musielewicz    M1317         3/12    3:41     1:36:22
56    Dan  L Mettner         M5054         5/71    3:41     1:36:22
57    Randy  G Knudson       M4044         9/84    3:41     1:36:23
58    Taran  A Kirscht       M1317         4/12    3:41     1:36:23
59    Brian  J Radke         M3034        11/56    3:41     1:36:24
60    Fred  W Engelhardt     M4549         9/84    3:41     1:36:29
61    Brandon  C Thorsvik    M1829         9/64    3:41     1:36:30
62    Gregor Adriany         M3539         6/61    3:41     1:36:30
63    Matt  C Mosiman        M3034        12/56    3:41     1:36:31
64    Teri  L Schilling      F3539         3/31    3:41     1:36:31
65    Stephen  A Rudnicki    M4549        10/84    3:41     1:36:32
66    Mary  B Connor         F4044         3/36    3:41     1:36:32
67    James  G Sokolowski    M4044        10/84    3:41     1:36:33
68    Anthony  T Kasbohm     M4044        11/84    3:41     1:36:35
69    Jay Yde                M4044        12/84    3:42     1:36:36
70    Brian  G Larsen        M5559         2/33    3:42     1:36:38
71    Brian  W Huntley       M4044        13/84    3:42     1:36:40
72    Jeanne  E Block        F4549         1/20    3:42     1:36:40
73    Steve Dahlgren         M5054         6/71    3:42     1:36:41
74    Ben  L Dodge           M1829        10/64    3:42     1:36:41
75    David  N Prois         M4549        11/84    3:42     1:36:45
76    Jan Kopis              M5559         3/33    3:42     1:36:47
77    Peter Ahn              M3539         7/61    3:42     1:36:48
78    Stuart  J Kirkland     M4044        14/84    3:42     1:36:49
79    Grant  J Sormunen      M1829        11/64    3:42     1:36:53
80    George Umolac          M3539         8/61    3:42     1:36:58
81    Bob Arndt              M4549        12/84    3:42     1:37:00
82    Michael  J Given       M1829        12/64    3:42     1:37:01
83    Todd  H Rosvold        M4549        13/84    3:43     1:37:04
84    Brett  C Rosvold       M1317         5/12    3:43     1:37:05
85    Mark  D Weis           M3539         9/61    3:43     1:37:05
86    Blake  E Johnson       M4549        14/84    3:43     1:37:06
87    Kristie  L Meyer       F1829         5/44    3:43     1:37:06
88    Gregg  A Gittus        M4044        15/84    3:43     1:37:06
89    Matthew  B Peterson    M3034        13/56    3:43     1:37:07
90    Gillian  A Clarke      F4044         4/36    3:43     1:37:08
91    John  W Nuechterlein   M4549        15/84    3:43     1:37:09
92    Carol  S Frantz        F4044         5/36    3:43     1:37:09
93    Kevin  M Kelly         M4549        16/84    3:43     1:37:10
94    James  L Johnson       M4549        17/84    3:43     1:37:11
95    Pete  F Nichols        M5054         7/71    3:43     1:37:12
96    Wayne  K Marshall      M5559         4/33    3:43     1:37:12
97    Scott  J Crow          M4044        16/84    3:43     1:37:13
98    Scott  R Heywood       M5054         8/71    3:43     1:37:13
99    David  C Foley         M4549        18/84    3:43     1:37:15
100   David  W Bruce         M1829        13/64    3:43     1:37:15
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101   Gary  F Kmiecik        M5559         5/33    3:43     1:37:17
102   Craig  N Bell          M4044        17/84    3:43     1:37:19
103   Allen  E Mathieu       M5054         9/71    3:44     1:37:28
104   Ron  S Fee             M3539        10/61    3:44     1:37:34
105   Lance  K Mckillop      M4044        18/84    3:44     1:37:35
106   Mark  D Topel          M4549        19/84    3:44     1:37:36
107   Mary  I Fahey          F4044         6/36    3:44     1:37:36
108   David  W Larson        M4549        20/84    3:44     1:37:36
109   Richard  C Wielde      M4549        21/84    3:44     1:37:44
110   Eric  J Miller         M1829        14/64    3:44     1:37:44
111   Steven  D Johnson      M4549        22/84    3:44     1:37:45
112   John  P Craddock       M4044        19/84    3:44     1:37:45
113   Brian  K Nelson        M3539        11/61    3:44     1:37:46
114   R  Lynn Rowe           M5559         6/33    3:44     1:37:46
115   Chris  A Monson        M1829        15/64    3:44     1:37:47
116   Rich  C Knowlton       M4549        23/84    3:44     1:37:49
117   Arlene  F Elden        F5054          1/8    3:44     1:37:49
118   Dennis  H Biel         M5054        10/71    3:44     1:37:50
119   Devon  K Radosevich    F1829         6/44    3:44     1:37:50
120   Paul  B Otte           M3034        14/56    3:44     1:37:52
121   Michelle  D Desjardin  F3539         4/31    3:45     1:37:56
122   Shelley Cosby          F4044         7/36    3:45     1:37:57
123   Tj Kaehne              F1829         7/44    3:45     1:37:58
124   Gary  L Jaracz         M5054        11/71    3:45     1:37:58
125   Gregory  A Hoag        M3539        12/61    3:45     1:37:59
126   Andy  J Williams       M3539        13/61    3:45     1:37:59
127   Joseph  T Carlson      M1829        16/64    3:45     1:38:03
128   Robert  A Jankowski    M4549        24/84    3:45     1:38:07
129   Paul  A Schroeder      M4044        20/84    3:45     1:38:07
130   Timothy  R Johnsen     M1829        17/64    3:45     1:38:09
131   John  W Mcgill         M5054        12/71    3:45     1:38:16
132   Tom Kunze              M5054        13/71    3:45     1:38:17
133   Marggi  Jane Pleiss Si F4549         2/20    3:46     1:38:21
134   Allen  C Ingersoll     M3034        15/56    3:46     1:38:22
135   John  C Thieme         M4549        25/84    3:46     1:38:24
136   Jeffrey Hill           M3539        14/61    3:46     1:38:24
137   Douglas  J Faust       M4549        26/84    3:46     1:38:27
138   Julia Jung Ames        F4549         3/20    3:46     1:38:28
139   Dale  P Brauer         M5054        14/71    3:46     1:38:30
140   Dustin  M Erickson     M1829        18/64    3:46     1:38:31
141   Greg  A Savonen        M4044        21/84    3:46     1:38:31
142   John  P Sekeres        M6064         1/16    3:46     1:38:32
143   Tom  A Mccue           M5054        15/71    3:46     1:38:34
144   John  R Styba          M5559         7/33    3:46     1:38:38
145   Fred Cramer            M4549        27/84    3:46     1:38:39
146   Alan  I Mugge          M5559         8/33    3:46     1:38:41
147   Dean  A Freiheit       M4044        22/84    3:46     1:38:42
148   Stanley  J Dowicyan    M5559         9/33    3:46     1:38:42
149   Edward  S Mudek        M6064         2/16    3:46     1:38:45
150   Forrest  W Peterson    M5054        16/71    3:47     1:38:48
151   Doug  D Swanson        M4549        28/84    3:47     1:38:49
152   Duane  R Holm          M4044        23/84    3:47     1:38:50
153   Dan  S Jago            M1317         6/12    3:47     1:38:50
154   Mark  D Herzog         M1829        19/64    3:47     1:38:54
155   Nicole  L Ries         F1829         8/44    3:47     1:38:57
156   Frank  S Gildea        M4044        24/84    3:47     1:38:58
157   Daniel  R Olson        M3539        15/61    3:47     1:38:58
158   Melissa  R Shirriff    F4549         4/20    3:47     1:39:04
159   Mark  D Ziegler        M4044        25/84    3:47     1:39:04
160   Patrick  S Cullen      M5054        17/71    3:47     1:39:05
161   Juan  B Marcano        M4549        29/84    3:47     1:39:06
162   James  D Paczynski     M4549        30/84    3:47     1:39:06
163   Stacie  R Marsolek     F1829         9/44    3:47     1:39:08
164   Dennis  P Will         M3539        16/61    3:47     1:39:10
165   Walter  H Johnson      M5559        10/33    3:47     1:39:11
166   Sandra Stone           F4044         8/36    3:47     1:39:11
167   Keith  B Rapp          M4044        26/84    3:48     1:39:13
168   Paula  M Liske         F4044         9/36    3:48     1:39:14
169   Blaine  L Ruggles      M3539        17/61    3:48     1:39:15
170   Larry  B Sundberg      M5559        11/33    3:48     1:39:16
171   Alan  R Tollefson      M3539        18/61    3:48     1:39:18
172   Jeremy  M Frost        M1829        20/64    3:48     1:39:23
173   Keith  D Geurkink      M5054        18/71    3:48     1:39:24
174   Steve  T Douglas       M3034        16/56    3:48     1:39:31
175   Timothy  J Rindels     M4044        27/84    3:48     1:39:32
176   Jerry  M Peterson      M5054        19/71    3:48     1:39:35
177   Cath Ream              F4549         5/20    3:49     1:39:42
178   Scott  R Laven         M4044        28/84    3:49     1:39:48
179   Kris  E Schweizer      F3034         1/21    3:49     1:39:53
180   Julie  E Glesne        F1829        10/44    3:49     1:39:55
181   Steven  G Ludolph      M4044        29/84    3:49     1:39:59
182   Phil  G Syer           M5559        12/33    3:49     1:40:02
183   Lizzy Loeb             F1829        11/44    3:50     1:40:07
184   Kirk  D Lilligren      M4044        30/84    3:50     1:40:12
185   Ralph  S Bovard        M4549        31/84    3:51     1:40:44
186   Robert  E Glesne       M5559        13/33    3:51     1:40:52
187   Tammy  L Wark          F1829        12/44    3:52     1:41:00
188   Stan Skinner           M5054        20/71    3:52     1:41:02
189   Danielle  M Hirsch     F1829        13/44    3:52     1:41:03
190   Trudy  M Gilbertson    F3539         5/31    3:52     1:41:05
191   Michael  T Gilbertson  M4044        31/84    3:52     1:41:05
192   Steven  G Harker       M3539        19/61    3:52     1:41:05
193   David  C Lane          M1829        21/64    3:52     1:41:08
194   Nickolas  S Dumonski   M4549        32/84    3:52     1:41:09
195   Steve  G Hauser        M4549        33/84    3:52     1:41:09
196   Randy  M Olson         M4549        34/84    3:52     1:41:10
197   Troy  F Goranson       M1829        22/64    3:52     1:41:13
198   Gary Betting           M4044        32/84    3:52     1:41:16
199   Steve  R Horeck        M5054        21/71    3:52     1:41:20
200   Cynthia  M Conger      F4044        10/36    3:52     1:41:20
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201   Denise  M Garbers      F3034         2/21    3:52     1:41:23
202   J  Shepard Harder      M1829        23/64    3:53     1:41:24
203   Breanne  C Swant       F1829        14/44    3:53     1:41:24
204   Brian  N Arnell        M4549        35/84    3:53     1:41:25
205   Mark  A Mcdonald       M4044        33/84    3:53     1:41:25
206   Dan Coleman            M5054        22/71    3:53     1:41:25
207   Victor Korwitts        M5054        23/71    3:53     1:41:26
208   Stanley  J Meger       M5054        24/71    3:53     1:41:27
209   Robert  C Musielewicz  M4549        36/84    3:53     1:41:28
210   Valerie  J Glazier     F1829        15/44    3:53     1:41:29
211   Stephen  A Ginal       M1829        24/64    3:53     1:41:30
212   Sue  A Anderson        F3539         6/31    3:53     1:41:36
213   Joseph  P Meyer        M5054        25/71    3:53     1:41:46
214   Thong  T Mguyen        M1829        25/64    3:53     1:41:47
215   Jubran  G Selim        M4044        34/84    3:54     1:42:04
216   Barbara  L Morris      F1317          1/3    3:54     1:42:07
217   Julie  A Plung         F3539         7/31    3:55     1:42:29
218   Dave  J Whealon        M3539        20/61    3:55     1:42:30
219   William  J Schwartz    M4044        35/84    3:55     1:42:30
220   Karen  E Manion        F4044        11/36    3:55     1:42:31
221   Carl  A Baglio         M4549        37/84    3:55     1:42:34
222   Kristen  N Corr        F4044        12/36    3:55     1:42:34
223   Jason  D Wernerskirche M1829        26/64    3:55     1:42:34
224   Jessica  R Mitchell    F1829        16/44    3:55     1:42:36
225   Lois  M Swanberg       F4044        13/36    3:55     1:42:37
226   John  A Kuntz          M4549        38/84    3:55     1:42:38
227   Richard  A Mosman      M6064         3/16    3:55     1:42:39
228   Andrew  J Rennie       M3034        17/56    3:55     1:42:40
229   Ken  W Prow            M5054        26/71    3:55     1:42:41
230   David  S Olson         M4549        39/84    3:55     1:42:41
231   Jason  J Neuville      M1829        27/64    3:56     1:42:42
232   Lynn  E Hanson         M4549        40/84    3:56     1:42:43
233   Robert  A Ahles        M4044        36/84    3:56     1:42:45
234   Kevin  J Viken         M3034        18/56    3:56     1:42:48
235   Stan Jacobson          M5559        14/33    3:56     1:42:48
236   Dorene  C Mikkelson    F4044        14/36    3:56     1:42:49
237   David  R Lansing       M4044        37/84    3:56     1:42:52
238   Nancy Fox              F3539         8/31    3:56     1:42:57
239   Susan  D Smith         F3539         9/31    3:56     1:43:03
240   Lolita Quiroz Perez    F3034         3/21    3:56     1:43:03
241   Andrew Craton          M3034        19/56    3:56     1:43:05
242   Steven  M Ryhn         M3539        21/61    3:56     1:43:05
243   R  Scott Gillmer       M3539        22/61    3:57     1:43:15
244   Sandra Rialmo          F3034         4/21    3:57     1:43:16
245   Frank  C Radosevich    M6569          1/4    3:57     1:43:17
246   Tim  J Ertl            M3539        23/61    3:57     1:43:20
247   Lisa  A Ertl           F3539        10/31    3:57     1:43:21
248   Larry  G Ezack         M5054        27/71    3:57     1:43:34
249   Richard  A Baxter      M6064         4/16    3:58     1:43:40
250   Gerald  A Gilbertson   M4044        38/84    3:58     1:43:43
251   David  M Stoen         M4549        41/84    3:58     1:43:44
252   Erik  T Culver         M1317         7/12    3:58     1:43:44
253   Charles  G Center      M5559        15/33    3:58     1:43:51
254   Richard  S Stempel     M4549        42/84    3:58     1:43:54
255   Catherine  A Dahl      F3034         5/21    3:58     1:43:57
256   Jason  A Doepke        M1829        28/64    3:58     1:43:57
257   Heather  M Luberts     F1829        17/44    3:59     1:44:01
258   Paul  D Herzog         M1829        29/64    3:59     1:44:02
259   Timothy R Langguth     M5054        28/71    3:59     1:44:02
260   Robert  J Kirscht      M4044        39/84    3:59     1:44:03
261   Nick  M Scotch         M1829        30/64    3:59     1:44:08
262   Paul  G Makynen        M4044        40/84    3:59     1:44:08
263   Bruce  A Johnson       M5054        29/71    3:59     1:44:09
264   James  M Aufderhar     M4549        43/84    3:59     1:44:10
265   Thomas  C Hanson       M5054        30/71    3:59     1:44:10
266   Kevin  J Aufderhar     M3034        20/56    3:59     1:44:10
267   Tracy  A Mceachern     F3539        11/31    3:59     1:44:10
268   Ben  E Pofahl          M1317         8/12    3:59     1:44:10
269   Jeff Aufderhar         M4044        41/84    3:59     1:44:11
270   Steven  J Langenbrunne M4044        42/84    3:59     1:44:11
271   Dean  A Carpenter      M4044        43/84    3:59     1:44:16
272   Mike Pofahl            M4549        44/84    3:59     1:44:17
273   James  A Walker        F5054          2/8    3:59     1:44:19
274   David  J Johnson       M6064         5/16    3:59     1:44:19
275   Lane  C Gans           M3539        24/61    3:59     1:44:20
276   Rebecka  S Welhouse    F3539        12/31    3:59     1:44:21
277   Irby  F Stewart        M6569          2/4    3:59     1:44:22
278   Sandy  K Stargardt     F3539        13/31    3:59     1:44:22
279   David Law              M4549        45/84    3:59     1:44:23
280   Nancy  B Sura          F4044        15/36    3:59     1:44:25
281   Richard  D Fliehr      M3539        25/61    4:00     1:44:34
282   Gary   N Groen         M5559        16/33    4:00     1:44:39
283   Wade  R Fenn           M4044        44/84    4:00     1:44:40
284   Steven  J Gall         M4044        45/84    4:00     1:44:43
285   Mitch  A Henke         M1829        31/64    4:00     1:44:44
286   Bradley  L Doty        M3539        26/61    4:00     1:44:44
287   James  K Jung          M4549        46/84    4:00     1:44:46
288   Ronald  D Marks        M3539        27/61    4:00     1:44:47
289   Scott  A Jenkins       M4044        46/84    4:00     1:44:50
290   Marty  L Davis         M3034        21/56    4:01     1:44:59
291   Jessica  L Davis       F3034         6/21    4:01     1:45:00
292   Kimberly  L Heger      F3034         7/21    4:01     1:45:05
293   Daniel  J Thureen      M5054        31/71    4:01     1:45:11
294   Rae  A Lundberg        F1829        18/44    4:01     1:45:13
295   Carla  J Kaneski       F4044        16/36    4:01     1:45:14
296   Gary  H Noren          M5054        32/71    4:02     1:45:27
297   Russ  C Horsch         M5559        17/33    4:02     1:45:27
298   Kathleen  A Kelly      F4549         6/20    4:02     1:45:28
299   Charlotte  A Wentzell  F4549         7/20    4:02     1:45:28
300   Jeffrey  D Frey        M5054        33/71    4:02     1:45:31
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301   Daniel  D Jones        M3539        28/61    4:02     1:45:36
302   Lisa  J Harrison       F3034         8/21    4:02     1:45:38
303   Mary  J O'donnell      F4549         8/20    4:02     1:45:40
304   Jacki  A Wincek        F3539        14/31    4:02     1:45:40
305   Scott  R Meier         M4044        47/84    4:02     1:45:40
306   Jill  R Sicora         F3539        15/31    4:02     1:45:41
307   Ross  C Jacobsen       M5054        34/71    4:02     1:45:43
308   Eric  G Soderberg      M1829        32/64    4:02     1:45:44
309   Rachel  A Raich        F1829        19/44    4:02     1:45:44
310   Julie  A Smith         F4044        17/36    4:02     1:45:45
311   Bob Cragin             M5559        18/33    4:03     1:45:47
312   Colleen  R Neff        F3539        16/31    4:03     1:45:48
313   Rick  A Erickson       M4549        47/84    4:03     1:45:49
314   Scott  W Myren         M3539        29/61    4:03     1:45:51
315   Dale  M Aukee          M3539        30/61    4:03     1:45:53
316   Christa  E Riekemann   F3034         9/21    4:03     1:45:54
317   Linda  G Strauss       F5054          3/8    4:03     1:45:57
318   Richard  A Ward        M4549        48/84    4:03     1:46:00
319   Al Lorenz              M5054        35/71    4:03     1:46:01
320   John  B Kelly          M5054        36/71    4:03     1:46:02
321   Lyndon  D Hansen       M5054        37/71    4:03     1:46:03
322   Melissa  A Fee         F3034        10/21    4:03     1:46:04
323   Randy  L Baumgarten    M3539        31/61    4:03     1:46:05
324   Jon  W Hurlburt        M4044        48/84    4:03     1:46:05
325   Mark  L Norman         M4549        49/84    4:03     1:46:05
326   Karen Halverson        F4044        18/36    4:03     1:46:07
327   Richard  D Kolenda     M4044        49/84    4:03     1:46:07
328   Terry  M Kolenda       F4044        19/36    4:03     1:46:09
329   Dave  W Dyson          M4044        50/84    4:03     1:46:10
330   Susan  D Maxwell       F4549         9/20    4:04     1:46:12
331   Jayne  R Ubl Johnson   F4549        10/20    4:04     1:46:13
332   Joseph  M Hietala      M3539        32/61    4:04     1:46:13
333   Tom  C Johnson         M4549        50/84    4:04     1:46:14
334   Rebecca  M Nash        F1829        20/44    4:04     1:46:19
335   Mark  A Peterson       M4549        51/84    4:04     1:46:21
336   John  A Benson         M3539        33/61    4:04     1:46:22
337   Gary  A Ahmann         M6064         6/16    4:04     1:46:27
338   Diane  S Dingmann      F4044        20/36    4:04     1:46:33
339   Edwin  A Roseen        M4549        52/84    4:05     1:46:39
340   Thomas  P Koch         M4549        53/84    4:05     1:46:39
341   Wendy  I Benson        F3034        11/21    4:05     1:46:44
342   Steven  M Boese        M3034        22/56    4:05     1:46:45
343   Patrick Tibbits        M5054        38/71    4:05     1:46:45
344   Lee  H Trelstad        M5559        19/33    4:05     1:46:51
345   David  E Snidarich     M3034        23/56    4:05     1:46:51
346   Andrea  M Grygo        F1829        21/44    4:05     1:46:54
347   Todd Howard            M4044        51/84    4:05     1:46:56
348   Acacia  N Mekosch      F1829        22/44    4:05     1:47:03
349   Kevin  A Schilling     M4044        52/84    4:06     1:47:08
350   Duane Brook            M3034        24/56    4:06     1:47:13
351   Patricia  A Stovey     F4044        21/36    4:06     1:47:17
352   Bryan  I Trees         M3034        25/56    4:06     1:47:18
353   Joseph  S Tenney       M3034        26/56    4:06     1:47:19
354   Mark  D Ahles          M4549        54/84    4:06     1:47:23
355   Blaine  A Lukens       M1317         9/12    4:06     1:47:23
356   Jeremy  A Weidman      M1829        33/64    4:07     1:47:33
357   Robert  D Sturm        M5559        20/33    4:07     1:47:36
358   Paul  D Johansen       M1829        34/64    4:07     1:47:43
359   Ryan  K Thorson        M3539        34/61    4:07     1:47:52
360   Palmer Dobbs           M1829        35/64    4:07     1:47:55
361   Erik  J Rigelhof       M3034        27/56    4:08     1:47:57
362   Bryan  L Blom          M1829        36/64    4:08     1:47:57
363   Heidi  S Goldwater     F3539        17/31    4:08     1:47:59
364   Michael  S Gebeke      M4044        53/84    4:08     1:48:01
365   Jaclyn  R Mugge        F4549        11/20    4:08     1:48:01
366   Jeff  A Moede          M3539        35/61    4:08     1:48:08
367   Michael  S Patterson   M3539        36/61    4:08     1:48:08
368   Kenneth  A Martinson   M5559        21/33    4:08     1:48:10
369   Jeffrey  W Brown       M5559        22/33    4:08     1:48:11
370   Travis  A Green        M1829        37/64    4:08     1:48:13
371   Douglas  J Lane        M5559        23/33    4:08     1:48:14
372   James  G Unger         M5054        39/71    4:08     1:48:14
373   Brant  A Lander        M1829        38/64    4:08     1:48:16
374   Carey  M Manson        M4549        55/84    4:08     1:48:17
375   Greg  J Sommerfeld     M4044        54/84    4:09     1:48:23
376   Kim  M Chart           M5054        40/71    4:09     1:48:23
377   Aaron  J Defore        M3539        37/61    4:09     1:48:26
378   Randall  A Streicher   M4044        55/84    4:09     1:48:27
379   Daidre  M Bartz        F3539        18/31    4:09     1:48:29
380   Brian  J Hane          M3034        28/56    4:09     1:48:29
381   Paul  M Smith          M4549        56/84    4:09     1:48:30
382   Bill  L Corcoran       M1829        39/64    4:09     1:48:31
383   Matthew  J Deboer      M1829        40/64    4:09     1:48:44
384   Robert  A Lorence Jr   M4549        57/84    4:09     1:48:45
385   Patrick  C Bodine      M3539        38/61    4:09     1:48:45
386   Paul  J Buchanan       M5054        41/71    4:09     1:48:45
387   Kathryn Lee            F3034        12/21    4:09     1:48:47
388   Mary  E Flor           F4044        22/36    4:09     1:48:48
389   Donna Roseen           F4549        12/20    4:10     1:48:49
390   Thomas  L Anderson     M5054        42/71    4:10     1:48:55
391   Ronald  K Scott        M5559        24/33    4:10     1:48:55
392   Patti Sontag           F4549        13/20    4:10     1:48:56
393   Brad  T Higginson      M4044        56/84    4:10     1:49:00
394   Steven  B Lane         M4044        57/84    4:10     1:49:04
395   Theresa  M Moore       F4044        23/36    4:10     1:49:05
396   Sara  E Ferguson       F1829        23/44    4:10     1:49:07
397   S  Mark Curwin         M4044        58/84    4:10     1:49:08
398   Art  F Santti          M5054        43/71    4:10     1:49:13
399   Jodi  L Thimsen        F4044        24/36    4:11     1:49:19
400   Richard  A Peterson    M6064         7/16    4:11     1:49:20
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401   Susie Wyrick           F3539        19/31    4:11     1:49:25
402   Tim Wyrick             M4044        59/84    4:11     1:49:25
403   Scott  D Greymont      M3034        29/56    4:11     1:49:26
404   Diane  M Monson        F4549        14/20    4:11     1:49:27
405   Thomas  J Leonard      M4549        58/84    4:11     1:49:28
406   Rod  R Radosevich      M3539        39/61    4:11     1:49:28
407   Floyd  H Desano        M6569          3/4    4:11     1:49:30
408   Reuben  P Johnson      M4549        59/84    4:11     1:49:33
409   Stephanie  L May       F3539        20/31    4:11     1:49:34
410   Jim  W Baltzell        M6064         8/16    4:11     1:49:35
411   Larry  D Wick          M6064         9/16    4:11     1:49:38
412   William  K Biederman   M3034        30/56    4:11     1:49:38
413   Greg  A Hansen         M3034        31/56    4:11     1:49:40
414   Kent Gernander         M6064        10/16    4:11     1:49:40
415   Danny  W Tolle         M4044        60/84    4:12     1:49:42
416   Katherine  A Stephenso F1829        24/44    4:12     1:49:42
417   Mark  R Popovich       M3539        40/61    4:12     1:49:43
418   Steve  K Fligge        M4044        61/84    4:12     1:49:44
419   Darald  N Bothun       M5559        25/33    4:12     1:49:44
420   Tom  W Culver          M5054        44/71    4:12     1:49:55
421   Michael  R Dietrich    M3034        32/56    4:12     1:50:06
422   Jim  L Smith           M4549        60/84    4:13     1:50:11
423   Mike  S Jago           M4044        62/84    4:13     1:50:18
424   Jamie  L Jago          F4044        25/36    4:14     1:50:35
425   Jodi  L Jago           F1829        25/44    4:14     1:50:35
426   Donald  L Potvien      M4044        63/84    4:14     1:50:37
427   James  H Fisketti      M5054        45/71    4:14     1:50:41
428   Todd  H Roswold        M5054        46/71    4:14     1:50:48
429   John  G Tierney        M3034        33/56    4:15     1:51:02
430   Don  C Robison         M4044        64/84    4:15     1:51:04
431   Sheree Christian       F4044        26/36    4:15     1:51:06
432   Robert  B Willette     M3034        34/56    4:15     1:51:09
433   Kirsten  M Olson       F1829        26/44    4:15     1:51:12
434   Brian  M Hansen        M1829        41/64    4:15     1:51:23
435   Gene Cook              M6064        11/16    4:16     1:51:29
436   Daniel  M Roberts      M3539        41/61    4:16     1:51:32
437   Bryan  H Carlson       M1829        42/64    4:16     1:51:42
438   Dennis  K Hagen        M5054        47/71    4:16     1:51:43
439   Kenneth  J Gustafson   M4044        65/84    4:16     1:51:43
440   Matthew  J Knight      M1829        43/64    4:16     1:51:45
441   Edward  B Habermann    M4044        66/84    4:16     1:51:47
442   Michael  J Hughes      M5054        48/71    4:16     1:51:50
443   Jeffrey  S Wyman       M3034        35/56    4:16     1:51:51
444   James  A Bergl         M3034        36/56    4:16     1:51:52
445   Martin Suchy           M1829        44/64    4:17     1:51:55
446   Mark  T Tritschler     M5054        49/71    4:17     1:52:00
447   Quentin  H Reimer      M5054        50/71    4:17     1:52:00
448   Ryan  W Marshall       M1829        45/64    4:17     1:52:00
449   Eric  J Werner         M3539        42/61    4:17     1:52:05
450   Michael  R Oen         M4549        61/84    4:17     1:52:09
451   Randall  E Roth        M3034        37/56    4:17     1:52:10
452   Joyce  L Roth          F3034        13/21    4:17     1:52:10
453   Andrew  J Harmer       M1829        46/64    4:17     1:52:12
454   Kevin  J Kraus         M4549        62/84    4:17     1:52:13
455   Mark  E Cady           M5054        51/71    4:17     1:52:15
456   Mary Grace Villmer     F3539        21/31    4:18     1:52:23
457   Butch  M Johnson       M3034        38/56    4:18     1:52:27
458   Jill  A Roettger       F3034        14/21    4:18     1:52:37
459   Daniel Mcewen          M5054        52/71    4:18     1:52:39
460   Michelle  J Krall      F3034        15/21    4:18     1:52:41
461   Marybeth Rollings      F3539        22/31    4:18     1:52:42
462   Christopher  M Ziebell M1829        47/64    4:18     1:52:44
463   Lisa  M Schoeb         F3539        23/31    4:19     1:52:47
464   Kristopher  M Luneau   M1829        48/64    4:20     1:53:13
465   Bruce Mooney           M70UP          1/2    4:20     1:53:23
466   Pius  N Eigenmann      M4549        63/84    4:20     1:53:33
467   Kenneth  J Dee         M4044        67/84    4:21     1:53:38
468   Jill  A Gebeke         F4044        27/36    4:21     1:53:38
469   Pete  A Jaros          M3034        39/56    4:21     1:53:43
470   Jerry  E Otremba       M3034        40/56    4:21     1:54:00
471   David  P Larson        M3034        41/56    4:22     1:54:05
472   Guy  R Hummel          M3539        43/61    4:22     1:54:06
473   Daryl  R Dahl          M3034        42/56    4:22     1:54:08
474   Carolyn Cramer         F1829        27/44    4:22     1:54:08
475   Scott Occhino          M5054        53/71    4:22     1:54:09
476   Bryan  D Twight        M4549        64/84    4:22     1:54:19
477   Gregory  J Twight      M5054        54/71    4:22     1:54:21
478   John  M Lorenowich     M4044        68/84    4:23     1:54:41
479   Jeff  L Mandel         M4549        65/84    4:23     1:54:47
480   Jody  K Hargrove       F4549        15/20    4:23     1:54:51
481   Andrew  D Ritts        M1317        10/12    4:23     1:54:54
482   Stephanie  A Ball      F3539        24/31    4:23     1:54:54
483   G  Douglas Ritts       M4549        66/84    4:23     1:54:55
484   Lisa  A Hambly         F1317          2/3    4:24     1:54:56
485   John  G Robinson       M3539        44/61    4:24     1:55:08
486   Patrick  H Marushin    M1829        49/64    4:24     1:55:09
487   Troy  W Albrecht       M3034        43/56    4:24     1:55:12
488   Pamela  J Stauffer     F4044        28/36    4:25     1:55:23
489   Silvreio H Gomez       M1829        50/64    4:25     1:55:26
490   James  D Mendoza       M3034        44/56    4:25     1:55:36
491   Steve Wilson           M5054        55/71    4:25     1:55:43
492   James  C Bell          M5559        26/33    4:26     1:55:49
493   Daniel  D Becker       M5054        56/71    4:26     1:55:51
494   Michael  J Sweet       M5054        57/71    4:26     1:56:00
495   Angalene  C Burns      F1829        28/44    4:26     1:56:09
496   Cris Hauskins          F5054          4/8    4:26     1:56:10
497   Alison  S Hull         F3539        25/31    4:26     1:56:10
498   Stephen  M Friedmann   M4044        69/84    4:27     1:56:17
499   Paul  J Walsh          M5054        58/71    4:27     1:56:20
500   William  A Himango     M6064        12/16    4:27     1:56:29
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501   David  A Spaeth        M4044        70/84    4:27     1:56:35
502   Jay  B Bergman         M4044        71/84    4:27     1:56:35
503   Jill  A Swanson        F4044        29/36    4:27     1:56:36
504   Jeff Mohr              M5054        59/71    4:28     1:56:54
505   Michael  L Stowman     M3539        45/61    4:28     1:57:07
506   Scott  R Vanovermeiren M1829        51/64    4:29     1:57:22
507   Jeffrey  S Randol      M4549        67/84    4:29     1:57:28
508   Robert  F Devolve      M4044        72/84    4:30     1:57:49
509   Susan  M Baron         F3034        16/21    4:30     1:57:51
510   Mark  E Jacobson       M6064        13/16    4:30     1:57:56
511   Jay  B Zielske         M4044        73/84    4:31     1:58:07
512   Michael  D Streed      M5559        27/33    4:31     1:58:12
513   Gary  W Englerth       M4549        68/84    4:32     1:58:30
514   Keli  S Ferrier        F3034        17/21    4:32     1:58:37
515   Timothy  C Johnson     M3034        45/56    4:32     1:58:39
516   Roland  G Sawatzky     M4044        74/84    4:32     1:58:47
517   Patricia  A Gatchell   F5054          5/8    4:32     1:58:47
518   Judd  A Jackson        M4549        69/84    4:33     1:58:54
519   Paul Carlson           M5559        28/33    4:33     1:59:11
520   Thomas  S Westaby      M4549        70/84    4:33     1:59:15
521   Robert  D Koch         M4044        75/84    4:33     1:59:15
522   Mark  J Halliday       M3539        46/61    4:34     1:59:18
523   Don  J Giacchetti      M4549        71/84    4:34     1:59:21
524   Rick Bosacker          M3034        46/56    4:34     1:59:27
525   Steven  L Reyelts      M4549        72/84    4:34     1:59:35
526   Lance Peterson         M3034        47/56    4:34     1:59:35
527   Carrie  A Masloski     F1829        29/44    4:34     1:59:40
528   Carl  G Paulson        M3539        47/61    4:34     1:59:44
529   Paul  A Takkunen       M5559        29/33    4:35     1:59:47
530   Michael  O Fliehr      M3539        48/61    4:35     1:59:49
531   Duane  A Schweitzer    M5054        60/71    4:35     1:59:51
532   Christopher  J Glueck  M5054        61/71    4:35     1:59:56
533   Julie  A Hokkanen      F4044        30/36    4:36     2:00:19
534   Christopher Thorson    M3539        49/61    4:36     2:00:21
535   Addie  C Palmstein     F1829        30/44    4:36     2:00:25
536   Ron  F Dennis          M6064        14/16    4:37     2:00:56
537   Clayton  H Kerr        M4044        76/84    4:38     2:01:04
538   Scott  R Palm          M5054        62/71    4:38     2:01:08
539   Jessica  L Olson       F1829        31/44    4:38     2:01:26
540   Kory  L Holm           M3034        48/56    4:38     2:01:27
541   Shawn  M Dunlevy       M4549        73/84    4:39     2:01:30
542   Jeffrey  D Haus        M4044        77/84    4:39     2:01:34
543   Jeannine  D Wiitala    F3539        26/31    4:39     2:01:49
544   Rebecca  A Wetter      F1829        32/44    4:39     2:01:50
545   Angie  M Lien          F1829        33/44    4:39     2:01:51
546   Jessica  C Johnson     F1317          3/3    4:39     2:01:51
547   Liz  R Froseth         F1829        34/44    4:39     2:01:53
548   Daniel  P Boche        M1829        52/64    4:40     2:01:58
549   Gary  L Beck           M4044        78/84    4:40     2:02:03
550   Peder  B Morse         M1829        53/64    4:40     2:02:21
551   Loren  L Carver        M5559        30/33    4:41     2:02:23
552   Siiri  M Carver        F1829        35/44    4:41     2:02:23
553   Murray  J Whitebird    M3539        50/61    4:41     2:02:29
554   Bob  S Koch            M5054        63/71    4:42     2:02:59
555   Scott  R Kallberg      M3539        51/61    4:42     2:03:06
556   Gerald  F Kuntz        M4044        79/84    4:42     2:03:08
557   Darlene  R Nickols     F4044        31/36    4:44     2:03:52
558   Douglas  J Elliott     M3034        49/56    4:44     2:04:05
559   Joy  L Tomaszewski     F1829        36/44    4:45     2:04:08
560   Jerry Lunke            M6064        15/16    4:45     2:04:12
561   Chet  C Gatchell       M5559        31/33    4:45     2:04:15
562   Scott  A Mceachern     M4044        80/84    4:45     2:04:31
563   David  A Gustafson     M4549        74/84    4:45     2:04:31
564   Marie  A Foster        F4044        32/36    4:45     2:04:32
565   Janice  M Hajek        F5054          6/8    4:46     2:04:41
566   Rhonda  J Fick         F3539        27/31    4:46     2:04:44
567   Shandra  N Zurn        F1829        37/44    4:46     2:04:44
568   Tom Marzolf            M3539        52/61    4:46     2:04:45
569   Ed  D Nieckarz         M3539        53/61    4:46     2:04:48
570   Adrian Peers           M3034        50/56    4:46     2:04:51
571   Brendan  L Nordgren    F4549        16/20    4:46     2:04:53
572   Thomas  L Prody        M4549        75/84    4:46     2:04:54
573   Andrew  J Liebaert     M1829        54/64    4:47     2:05:01
574   Steve  C Lennick       M4044        81/84    4:47     2:05:06
575   Sean  P Quinn          M1317        11/12    4:47     2:05:14
576   George  E Quinn  Jr    M5054        64/71    4:47     2:05:15
577   Pattie  J Harings      F4549        17/20    4:47     2:05:17
578   Mary  E Sikora Peterse F3539        28/31    4:47     2:05:18
579   Greg Griese            M5054        65/71    4:47     2:05:25
580   Mary Atwell            F4549        18/20    4:48     2:05:27
581   Michael  R Pinske      M3539        54/61    4:48     2:05:27
582   Narss Lapinid          M3539        55/61    4:48     2:05:39
583   Scott  G Flickinger    M3034        51/56    4:48     2:05:48
584   Mickey  J Farrell      M5559        32/33    4:49     2:05:54
585   Ty  J Cooper           M1829        55/64    4:49     2:05:57
586   Dave  T Finn           M5054        66/71    4:49     2:06:02
587   Scott  M Beron         M4549        76/84    4:49     2:06:03
588   Jean  M Mcguire        F3539        29/31    4:49     2:06:04
589   Brian  J King          M1829        56/64    4:49     2:06:07
590   Chad  W Pontinen       M1829        57/64    4:49     2:06:12
591   Tim  J Hadden          M3539        56/61    4:50     2:06:26
592   Tom  A Gallant         M4549        77/84    4:51     2:06:57
593   Roger Hartley          M6064        16/16    4:51     2:07:01
594   Andrew  E Creager      M5559        33/33    4:52     2:07:11
595   Thomas  J Dooher       M1829        58/64    4:52     2:07:13
596   Deanna  M Rapp         F3539        30/31    4:53     2:07:41
597   Emily  A Montgomery    F1829        38/44    4:53     2:07:48
598   Lisa  R Yanek          F3034        18/21    4:53     2:07:56
599   Donald  F Plaziak      M5054        67/71    4:54     2:08:04
600   Ben Freed              M4549        78/84    4:54     2:08:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Demian  C Bandera      M1829        59/64    4:55     2:08:41
602   Steve Smith            M1317        12/12    4:55     2:08:47
603   John  F Bohney         M70UP          2/2    4:57     2:09:47
604   Shelley  L Rice        F3539        31/31    4:58     2:10:03
605   Thomas  W Raymond      M3539        57/61    4:58     2:10:11
606   Heather  T Johnsen     F1829        39/44    4:59     2:10:21
607   Daryl  B Hagen         M4549        79/84    4:59     2:10:33
608   Matthew  C Heger       M1829        60/64    4:59     2:10:33
609   Zachary  W Johns       M1829        61/64    5:00     2:10:48
610   William  H Miller      M6569          4/4    5:04     2:12:30
611   Darrell  W Knecht      M4549        80/84    5:04     2:12:38
612   Jason  T Krueger       M1829        62/64    5:05     2:12:58
613   Angela  L Dugan        F1829        40/44    5:05     2:13:13
614   Richard  F Rowan       M5054        68/71    5:05     2:13:14
615   Janet   M Tischer      F5054          7/8    5:06     2:13:32
616   George  E Blanchette   M4549        81/84    5:09     2:14:43
617   Cheryl  A Dubbels      F4044        33/36    5:11     2:15:48
618   Steven Dubbels         M4044        82/84    5:11     2:15:49
619   Ashley  M Deters       F1829        41/44    5:12     2:15:58
620   Michael  P Morrissey   M5054        69/71    5:12     2:15:58
621   Terry Leonidas         M4549        82/84    5:12     2:15:58
622   Steven  M Hrubecky     M3539        58/61    5:13     2:16:25
623   Bill Harrison          M4549        83/84    5:15     2:17:34
624   Thomas  R Carlberg     M3539        59/61    5:15     2:17:37
625   Carrie  A Brasuhn      F4044        34/36    5:17     2:18:20
626   Gregory  S Lukens      M4044        83/84    5:22     2:20:23
627   Eric  R Larson         M3539        60/61    5:23     2:20:59
628   Jon  J Springer        M5054        70/71    5:24     2:21:31
629   Michelle  A Arndt      F4549        19/20    5:29     2:23:37
630   Deborah Cooter         F5054          8/8    5:30     2:24:02
631   Garret  K Treanor      M3034        52/56    5:31     2:24:23
632   John  F Holland        M3034        53/56    5:32     2:25:04
633   R Kyle Smith           M3034        54/56    5:32     2:25:04
634   Uwe Vangness           M4549        84/84    5:35     2:25:58
635   Bonnie  G Navis        F3034        19/21    5:35     2:26:24
636   Pamela  K Nelms        F4044        35/36    5:36     2:26:26
637   Tara  R Feder          F1829        42/44    5:37     2:27:05
638   Susan  K Wiens         F4044        36/36    5:38     2:27:33
639   Danielle  R Dziedzic   F1829        43/44    5:39     2:27:58
640   Brian  K Huotari       M1829        63/64    5:41     2:28:42
641   Jenny  R Teeson        F1829        44/44    5:42     2:29:04
642   Craig  R Lincoln       M4044        84/84    5:45     2:30:31
643   Shelly  A Stoyanoff Hi F3034        20/21    5:56     2:35:30
644   Julie  A Scott         F4549        20/20    5:56     2:35:31
645   Christopher  C Tonia   M3539        61/61    6:06     2:39:40
646   Michael  R Petite      M1829        64/64    6:13     2:42:57
647   Richard  R Deblieck    M5054        71/71    6:14     2:43:20
648   Scott  S Haskins       M3034        55/56    6:16     2:44:13
649   Derek  S Baker         M3034        56/56    6:21     2:46:28
650   Janet  R Kopp          F6064          1/1    6:21     2:46:28
651   Leanne  T Davila       F3034        21/21    6:34     2:51:47
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